FPX-MODULES

FPX series MPO modules utilize the same user interface as the modular
adapter packs, but offer the end-user the flexibility of a plug-and-play
MPQO architecture

Product Classification

Regional Availability Latin America | North America
Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber module

Product Series FPX

General Specifications

Application For use with FPX panels

Ordering Tree

Number of Fiber Ports per Cassette Adapter Style
12 connections’
24 connections? LCMM aqua
SCMM aqua
Cassette Orientation
SC/UPC
Left cassette SC/APC
Right cassette LC/UPC
LC/APC
Fiber Type - Orientation

Multimode Ultra 50/125 (OM3)
Multimode Ultra 50/125 (OM4)

Singlemode

1SC only
2LC only
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